

Community Builder Award Nomination Form

This award recognizes one FunTeam volunteer who has demonstrated the principles of FunTeam Alberta in their community for a successful tenure of at least 10 seasons. The Community Builder Award was created to recognize the volunteers that have displayed a deep dedication for maintaining FunTeam Alberta programming in their community.

Each year a soapstone carving depicting FunTeam Alberta's core principles will be awarded to a volunteer who has displayed a long-standing impact to their community. Nominations will be accepted from any FunTeam Alberta member and the award is presented annually to the chosen nominee.

Nominator's Name:		
Phone:	Email address:	
Nominee's Name:		
Phone:	Email address:	
Mailing address:		
FunTeam Group:		
Volunteer Position with F	unTeam Alberta:	
How long has this individ	ual been with the group for?:	
Responsibilities / Duties:		

Aside from volunteering, please list any other hobbies or interests that the nominee may have:

Describe the impact this volunteer has had on your community's FunTeam group over the nominee's 10+ years:

Please tell us why this individual is deserving of the Community Builder award and how they have implemented the principles of FunTeam within their community:

Please include any additional information about the nominee:

Please forward the nomination form as well as any additional information to:

FunTeam Alberta 11759 Groat Road Edmonton, AB T5M 3K6 Phone: (780) 490-0242 Toll Free: 1-888-FUNTEAM Fax: (780) 485-0262 Email: info@funteamalberta.com www.funteamalberta.com